
ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre PTiempo T Dif. Pt ENDURO2 CROSS1 EXTREM1 ENDURO3 ENDURO4 CROSS2SUPERTEST EXTREM2 ENDURO1 CROSS3  EXTREM3 CROSS4 EXTREM4

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP  01:24:44'21 25 01:42'90 07:32'37 07:48'22 05:23'04 07:27'24   07:21'03 08:01'23 05:22'03 07:05'71 07:54'73 05:47'95  07:59'16 05:18'60  
712 MAGAIN , ANTOINE  01:27:05'93 02:21'720 22 01:56'95 07:57'12 07:58'05 05:33'70 07:41'48   07:35'07 08:17'61 05:36'80 07:20'87 08:06'47 05:33'49  08:03'51 05:24'81  
273 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO 00:1001:29:57'90 05:13'690 20 01:55'58 07:58'79 08:06'28 05:30'06 07:59'39   08:12'46 08:25'91 05:45'26 07:32'69 08:24'59 05:57'28  08:24'34 05:35'27  
724 PANDO LLANA, JULIO  01:30:24'11 05:39'900 18 01:55'95 08:02'53 08:10'80 05:37'24 07:59'80   07:53'32 08:30'49 05:55'31 07:32'34 08:30'60 05:57'04  08:29'72 05:48'97  
115 NAVARRO HUERTAS,  01:30:53'57 06:09'360 16 01:50'99 07:58'51 08:18'59 05:44'28 07:59'62   08:02'26 08:50'33 05:54'61 07:36'96 08:35'21 05:52'73  08:29'58 05:39'90  
946 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME  01:31:15'90 06:31'690 15 01:51'13 08:11'19 08:17'39 05:42'69 08:10'49   07:57'68 08:41'47 05:59'63 07:44'54 08:40'49 05:54'63  08:26'34 05:38'23  
167 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL 01:0001:31:52'26 07:08'050 14 01:49'71 08:04'71 08:14'05 05:41'88 08:04'24   07:58'38 08:47'42 06:01'95 07:31'59 08:33'60 05:52'22  08:30'20 05:42'31  
518 OLSZOWY , DOMINIK  01:32:13'41 07:29'200 13 01:52'52 08:20'20 08:33'63 05:53'42 08:12'41   08:02'61 08:48'09 05:48'33 07:53'11 08:41'78 05:47'22  08:39'51 05:40'58  
49 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX  01:32:16'74 07:32'530 12 01:51'49 08:09'19 08:21'54 05:39'93 08:26'76   08:13'30 08:39'62 05:55'23 07:45'02 08:31'84 05:57'67  08:42'12 06:03'03  

9210 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA  01:32:38'64 07:54'430 11 01:55'74 08:23'80 08:34'04 05:54'11 08:14'52   08:04'17 08:40'30 05:59'55 07:51'47 08:35'59 05:50'70  08:35'17 05:59'48  
2211 CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN  01:32:53'96 08:09'750 10 01:52'91 08:09'85 08:26'64 05:47'15 08:22'92   08:08'89 08:39'96 06:05'97 07:43'01 08:42'69 06:06'31  08:51'49 05:56'17  
812 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO  01:33:02'14 08:17'930 9 01:56'58 08:10'80 08:27'81 05:48'78 08:45'45   08:03'14 08:35'77 06:19'34 07:53'11 08:36'59 06:01'28  08:35'92 05:47'57  

8613 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT  01:33:19'82 08:35'610 8 01:55'14 08:16'91 08:22'17 06:05'80 08:33'60   08:11'41 08:46'18 06:10'20 07:49'26 08:42'75 06:01'26  08:37'31 05:47'83  
7714 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX  01:33:19'94 08:35'730 7 01:48'62 08:11'35 08:33'33 05:54'78 08:21'07   08:04'54 08:41'85 06:14'23 07:52'26 08:42'76 06:06'86  08:45'59 06:02'70  
615 TOMAS FONT, PAU  01:33:26'06 08:41'850 6 01:54'80 08:27'33 08:34'28 05:59'38 08:14'89   08:05'03 08:49'95 06:06'73 07:54'42 08:41'61 05:59'07  08:42'04 05:56'53  

7416 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM  01:33:27'55 08:43'340 5 01:52'24 08:09'22 08:28'82 05:59'95 08:08'87   08:01'86 08:44'83 06:20'68 07:49'42 08:40'37 06:17'68  08:45'09 06:08'52  
9617 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR  01:34:31'83 09:47'620 4 01:52'29 08:23'59 08:26'32 05:50'62 08:22'94   08:21'88 08:52'30 06:10'81 07:55'43 09:09'68 06:18'81  08:51'86 05:55'30  
4418 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL  01:34:48'60 10:04'390 3 01:55'40 08:21'29 08:31'74 06:01'31 08:26'59   08:04'30 08:52'28 06:48'19 07:57'15 09:00'69 06:05'21  08:49'01 05:55'44  
2819 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT  01:34:49'89 10:05'680 2 01:54'56 08:25'47 08:34'40 05:59'66 08:21'29   08:57'66 08:48'24 05:59'56 07:56'72 08:45'99 05:56'56  09:09'59 06:00'19  
6920 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE  01:35:00'18 10:15'970 1 01:58'29 08:30'86 08:37'70 06:03'45 08:23'57   08:15'58 08:51'24 06:12'06 08:04'29 08:44'62 06:16'63  08:47'69 06:14'20  
5021 SELLA, SUFF  01:35:41'35 10:57'140 0 01:49'96 08:39'13 08:49'51 05:55'10 08:28'85   08:19'48 09:02'09 06:04'91 08:01'41 09:13'68 06:04'74  08:55'64 06:16'85  
722 CEBALLOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO  01:35:54'45 11:10'240 0 01:56'07 08:32'80 08:35'76 06:15'06 08:35'78   08:22'06 09:07'94 06:18'13 08:07'15 08:49'39 06:14'45  08:50'04 06:09'82  

8923 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC  01:35:54'89 11:10'680 0 01:54'85 08:30'26 08:44'56 06:18'31 08:20'38   08:21'93 08:55'50 06:14'30 08:09'04 08:59'31 06:13'14  08:56'05 06:17'26  
5924 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC  01:36:02'89 11:18'680 0 01:57'93 08:24'76 08:40'00 05:58'65 08:51'23   08:18'95 09:15'41 06:04'90 08:09'42 09:00'43 06:08'64  09:11'67 06:00'90  
1825 QUER MOLGO, JORDI  01:36:08'06 11:23'850 0 02:06'04 08:54'06 08:47'30 06:01'34 08:36'16   08:19'30 09:04'44 06:13'75 08:07'12 08:54'93 06:09'71  08:51'59 06:02'32  
2026 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO  01:36:14'12 11:29'910 0 01:53'81 08:33'71 09:02'64 06:08'39 08:39'95   08:21'69 09:07'93 06:04'85 08:17'98 08:59'65 06:04'31  09:01'85 05:57'36  
927 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS  01:36:34'12 11:49'910 0 01:56'08 08:34'30 08:48'66 06:03'84 08:28'41   08:23'09 08:55'15 06:26'36 08:13'38 08:58'81 06:23'62  08:57'73 06:24'69  

9528 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL  01:36:44'79 12:00'580 0 01:56'07 08:34'51 08:43'56 06:05'57 08:31'25   08:43'71 09:02'15 06:11'77 08:07'57 09:01'64 06:33'73  09:03'51 06:09'75  
3329 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO  01:36:59'53 12:15'320 0 01:55'38 08:32'69 08:51'14 06:01'53 08:36'77   08:28'56 09:08'35 06:22'64 08:10'25 09:12'32 06:18'38  09:05'55 06:15'97  
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
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ResultFINAL
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9030 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID 01:0001:37:34'28 12:50'070 0 02:02'98 08:29'42 08:53'01 06:06'03 08:38'51   08:31'59 09:01'10 06:08'48 08:14'33 08:56'81 06:01'43  09:04'25 06:26'34  
3031 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL  01:37:53'21 13:09'000 0 01:55'59 09:15'60 08:55'07 05:58'01 08:40'40   08:29'69 09:12'56 06:15'63 08:21'67 09:35'38 06:08'57  09:05'38 05:59'66  
3632 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL  01:37:55'59 13:11'380 0 02:01'04 08:46'99 08:52'44 06:08'66 08:43'75   08:32'46 09:07'31 06:27'07 08:08'63 09:01'52 06:54'04  09:03'48 06:08'20  
1733 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER  01:39:03'64 14:19'430 0 02:06'97 08:41'36 08:51'37 06:17'02 08:20'30   08:50'93 09:16'81 06:23'96 08:40'41 09:21'06 06:30'77  09:13'34 06:29'34  
6734 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI  01:40:10'39 15:26'180 0 02:08'72 08:53'13 08:56'20 06:20'22 09:07'94   08:40'41 09:16'55 06:39'80 08:22'47 09:20'20 06:50'14  09:11'43 06:23'18  
4835 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN  01:40:58'83 16:14'620 0 01:56'92 08:36'81 08:50'01 06:11'79 08:46'36   09:24'85 09:01'47 06:47'24 08:12'26 09:08'03 06:28'99  09:18'46 08:15'64  
4336 GIL SALA, XAVIER  01:41:29'20 16:44'990 0 02:01'86 08:48'12 09:02'84 06:19'30 09:36'81   08:49'54 09:14'88 06:52'61 08:23'19 09:19'12 06:42'05  09:19'47 06:59'41  
6837 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM 01:0001:41:35'29 16:51'080 0 02:03'93 08:53'47 08:56'52 06:24'12 09:01'09   08:58'53 09:09'46 06:35'79 08:20'83 09:16'35 06:51'40  09:32'11 06:31'69  
4238 ROJAS VIÑAS, NIL 08:1001:49:55'67 25:11'460 0 02:01'98 08:49'01 08:55'86 06:13'60 09:00'57   08:35'75 10:05'81 08:07'10 08:17'29 09:06'97 06:18'87  09:29'57 06:43'29  
4139 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL 10:0002:07:56'59 43:12'380 0 01:55'62 08:35'28 08:42'86 25:53'77 08:53'74   08:46'48 08:59'13 06:18'34 08:05'74 09:03'90 07:18'45  09:07'84 06:15'44  

** RETIRADOS **

9940 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC  21:05'210 N/D 0 02:24'17  09:40'44        09:00'60       
241 SANS SORIA, MARC 08:0026:32'900 N/D 0 01:51'51  08:39'02        08:02'37       

2442 PELLICER CARDELLAT,  09:53'750 N/D 0 01:57'86          07:55'89       
5243 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL  11:07'350 N/D 0 01:54'38          09:12'97       
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 1

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre PTiempo T Dif. Pt ENDURO2 CROSS1 EXTREM1 ENDURO3 ENDURO4 CROSS2SUPERTEST EXTREM2 ENDURO1 CROSS3  EXTREM3 CROSS4 EXTREM4

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP  01:24:44'21 25 01:42'90 07:32'37 07:48'22 05:23'04 07:27'24   07:21'03 08:01'23 05:22'03 07:05'71 07:54'73 05:47'95  07:59'16 05:18'60  
42 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX  01:32:16'74 07:32'530 22 01:51'49 08:09'19 08:21'54 05:39'93 08:26'76   08:13'30 08:39'62 05:55'23 07:45'02 08:31'84 05:57'67  08:42'12 06:03'03  

923 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA  01:32:38'64 07:54'430 20 01:55'74 08:23'80 08:34'04 05:54'11 08:14'52   08:04'17 08:40'30 05:59'55 07:51'47 08:35'59 05:50'70  08:35'17 05:59'48  
864 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT  01:33:19'82 08:35'610 18 01:55'14 08:16'91 08:22'17 06:05'80 08:33'60   08:11'41 08:46'18 06:10'20 07:49'26 08:42'75 06:01'26  08:37'31 05:47'83  
595 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC  01:36:02'89 11:18'680 16 01:57'93 08:24'76 08:40'00 05:58'65 08:51'23   08:18'95 09:15'41 06:04'90 08:09'42 09:00'43 06:08'64  09:11'67 06:00'90  
906 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID 01:0001:37:34'28 12:50'070 15 02:02'98 08:29'42 08:53'01 06:06'03 08:38'51   08:31'59 09:01'10 06:08'48 08:14'33 08:56'81 06:01'43  09:04'25 06:26'34  
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
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271 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO 00:1001:29:57'90 25 01:55'58 07:58'79 08:06'28 05:30'06 07:59'39   08:12'46 08:25'91 05:45'26 07:32'69 08:24'59 05:57'28  08:24'34 05:35'27  

722 PANDO LLANA, JULIO  01:30:24'11 00:26'210 22 01:55'95 08:02'53 08:10'80 05:37'24 07:59'80   07:53'32 08:30'49 05:55'31 07:32'34 08:30'60 05:57'04  08:29'72 05:48'97  

163 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL 01:0001:31:52'26 01:54'360 20 01:49'71 08:04'71 08:14'05 05:41'88 08:04'24   07:58'38 08:47'42 06:01'95 07:31'59 08:33'60 05:52'22  08:30'20 05:42'31  

964 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR  01:34:31'83 04:33'930 18 01:52'29 08:23'59 08:26'32 05:50'62 08:22'94   08:21'88 08:52'30 06:10'81 07:55'43 09:09'68 06:18'81  08:51'86 05:55'30  

285 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT  01:34:49'89 04:51'990 16 01:54'56 08:25'47 08:34'40 05:59'66 08:21'29   08:57'66 08:48'24 05:59'56 07:56'72 08:45'99 05:56'56  09:09'59 06:00'19  

696 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE  01:35:00'18 05:02'280 15 01:58'29 08:30'86 08:37'70 06:03'45 08:23'57   08:15'58 08:51'24 06:12'06 08:04'29 08:44'62 06:16'63  08:47'69 06:14'20  

957 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL  01:36:44'79 06:46'890 14 01:56'07 08:34'51 08:43'56 06:05'57 08:31'25   08:43'71 09:02'15 06:11'77 08:07'57 09:01'64 06:33'73  09:03'51 06:09'75  

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

27/04/2024 18:10:51

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 3

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre PTiempo T Dif. Pt ENDURO2 CROSS1 EXTREM1 ENDURO3 ENDURO4 CROSS2SUPERTEST EXTREM2 ENDURO1 CROSS3  EXTREM3 CROSS4 EXTREM4

711 MAGAIN , ANTOINE  01:27:05'93 25 01:56'95 07:57'12 07:58'05 05:33'70 07:41'48   07:35'07 08:17'61 05:36'80 07:20'87 08:06'47 05:33'49  08:03'51 05:24'81  

112 NAVARRO HUERTAS,  01:30:53'57 03:47'640 22 01:50'99 07:58'51 08:18'59 05:44'28 07:59'62   08:02'26 08:50'33 05:54'61 07:36'96 08:35'21 05:52'73  08:29'58 05:39'90  

943 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME  01:31:15'90 04:09'970 20 01:51'13 08:11'19 08:17'39 05:42'69 08:10'49   07:57'68 08:41'47 05:59'63 07:44'54 08:40'49 05:54'63  08:26'34 05:38'23  

514 OLSZOWY , DOMINIK  01:32:13'41 05:07'480 18 01:52'52 08:20'20 08:33'63 05:53'42 08:12'41   08:02'61 08:48'09 05:48'33 07:53'11 08:41'78 05:47'22  08:39'51 05:40'58  

65 TOMAS FONT, PAU  01:33:26'06 06:20'130 16 01:54'80 08:27'33 08:34'28 05:59'38 08:14'89   08:05'03 08:49'95 06:06'73 07:54'42 08:41'61 05:59'07  08:42'04 05:56'53  

186 QUER MOLGO, JORDI  01:36:08'06 09:02'130 15 02:06'04 08:54'06 08:47'30 06:01'34 08:36'16   08:19'30 09:04'44 06:13'75 08:07'12 08:54'93 06:09'71  08:51'59 06:02'32  

207 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO  01:36:14'12 09:08'190 14 01:53'81 08:33'71 09:02'64 06:08'39 08:39'95   08:21'69 09:07'93 06:04'85 08:17'98 08:59'65 06:04'31  09:01'85 05:57'36  

** RETIRADOS **

28 SANS SORIA, MARC 08:0026:32'900 N/D 0 01:51'51  08:39'02        08:02'37       
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR OPEN

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre PTiempo T Dif. Pt ENDURO2 CROSS1 EXTREM1 ENDURO3 ENDURO4 CROSS2SUPERTEST EXTREM2 ENDURO1 CROSS3  EXTREM3 CROSS4 EXTREM4

221 CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN  01:32:53'96 25 01:52'91 08:09'85 08:26'64 05:47'15 08:22'92   08:08'89 08:39'96 06:05'97 07:43'01 08:42'69 06:06'31  08:51'49 05:56'17  

502 SELLA, SUFF  01:35:41'35 02:47'390 22 01:49'96 08:39'13 08:49'51 05:55'10 08:28'85   08:19'48 09:02'09 06:04'91 08:01'41 09:13'68 06:04'74  08:55'64 06:16'85  

73 CEBALLOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO  01:35:54'45 03:00'490 20 01:56'07 08:32'80 08:35'76 06:15'06 08:35'78   08:22'06 09:07'94 06:18'13 08:07'15 08:49'39 06:14'45  08:50'04 06:09'82  

94 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS  01:36:34'12 03:40'160 18 01:56'08 08:34'30 08:48'66 06:03'84 08:28'41   08:23'09 08:55'15 06:26'36 08:13'38 08:58'81 06:23'62  08:57'73 06:24'69  

335 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO  01:36:59'53 04:05'570 16 01:55'38 08:32'69 08:51'14 06:01'53 08:36'77   08:28'56 09:08'35 06:22'64 08:10'25 09:12'32 06:18'38  09:05'55 06:15'97  

306 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL  01:37:53'21 04:59'250 15 01:55'59 09:15'60 08:55'07 05:58'01 08:40'40   08:29'69 09:12'56 06:15'63 08:21'67 09:35'38 06:08'57  09:05'38 05:59'66  

367 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL  01:37:55'59 05:01'630 14 02:01'04 08:46'99 08:52'44 06:08'66 08:43'75   08:32'46 09:07'31 06:27'07 08:08'63 09:01'52 06:54'04  09:03'48 06:08'20  

678 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI  01:40:10'39 07:16'430 13 02:08'72 08:53'13 08:56'20 06:20'22 09:07'94   08:40'41 09:16'55 06:39'80 08:22'47 09:20'20 06:50'14  09:11'43 06:23'18  

489 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN  01:40:58'83 08:04'870 12 01:56'92 08:36'81 08:50'01 06:11'79 08:46'36   09:24'85 09:01'47 06:47'24 08:12'26 09:08'03 06:28'99  09:18'46 08:15'64  

4310 GIL SALA, XAVIER  01:41:29'20 08:35'240 11 02:01'86 08:48'12 09:02'84 06:19'30 09:36'81   08:49'54 09:14'88 06:52'61 08:23'19 09:19'12 06:42'05  09:19'47 06:59'41  

** RETIRADOS **

9911 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC  21:05'210 N/D 0 02:24'17  09:40'44        09:00'60       

2412 PELLICER CARDELLAT,  09:53'750 N/D 0 01:57'86          07:55'89       

5213 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL  11:07'350 N/D 0 01:54'38          09:12'97       
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR 125cc 2T 

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre PTiempo T Dif. Pt ENDURO2 CROSS1 EXTREM1 ENDURO3 ENDURO4 CROSS2SUPERTEST EXTREM2 ENDURO1 CROSS3  EXTREM3 CROSS4 EXTREM4

81 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO  01:33:02'14 25 01:56'58 08:10'80 08:27'81 05:48'78 08:45'45   08:03'14 08:35'77 06:19'34 07:53'11 08:36'59 06:01'28  08:35'92 05:47'57  
772 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX  01:33:19'94 00:17'800 22 01:48'62 08:11'35 08:33'33 05:54'78 08:21'07   08:04'54 08:41'85 06:14'23 07:52'26 08:42'76 06:06'86  08:45'59 06:02'70  
743 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM  01:33:27'55 00:25'410 20 01:52'24 08:09'22 08:28'82 05:59'95 08:08'87   08:01'86 08:44'83 06:20'68 07:49'42 08:40'37 06:17'68  08:45'09 06:08'52  
444 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL  01:34:48'60 01:46'460 18 01:55'40 08:21'29 08:31'74 06:01'31 08:26'59   08:04'30 08:52'28 06:48'19 07:57'15 09:00'69 06:05'21  08:49'01 05:55'44  
895 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC  01:35:54'89 02:52'750 16 01:54'85 08:30'26 08:44'56 06:18'31 08:20'38   08:21'93 08:55'50 06:14'30 08:09'04 08:59'31 06:13'14  08:56'05 06:17'26  
176 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER  01:39:03'64 06:01'500 15 02:06'97 08:41'36 08:51'37 06:17'02 08:20'30   08:50'93 09:16'81 06:23'96 08:40'41 09:21'06 06:30'77  09:13'34 06:29'34  
687 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM 01:0001:41:35'29 08:33'150 14 02:03'93 08:53'47 08:56'52 06:24'12 09:01'09   08:58'53 09:09'46 06:35'79 08:20'83 09:16'35 06:51'40  09:32'11 06:31'69  
428 ROJAS VIÑAS, NIL 08:1001:49:55'67 16:53'530 13 02:01'98 08:49'01 08:55'86 06:13'60 09:00'57   08:35'75 10:05'81 08:07'10 08:17'29 09:06'97 06:18'87  09:29'57 06:43'29  
419 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL 10:0002:07:56'59 34:54'450 12 01:55'62 08:35'28 08:42'86 25:53'77 08:53'74   08:46'48 08:59'13 06:18'34 08:05'74 09:03'90 07:18'45  09:07'84 06:15'44  
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROTN JUNIOR

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

1021 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI KTM Mc. Senglar  01:11:52'96 25  08:14'04 09:04'12 06:29'29 08:33'13 09:01'54 06:31'19 08:33'95 09:01'85 06:23'85   
1012 BLANCO HINOJOSA, ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA C.D. Mata  01:12:37'86 00:44'900 22  08:21'54 09:04'40 06:16'17 08:38'37 09:09'67 06:28'26 08:45'32 09:27'64 06:26'49   
1033 TOURIÑAN LONGUEIRA, BREOGAN SHERCO  01:15:05'31 03:12'350 20  08:23'42 09:06'95 06:19'42 09:18'18 09:24'54 06:45'36 09:00'71 09:33'07 07:13'66   
1044 PEREZ CALLE, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA C.D. Mata  01:16:54'00 05:01'040 18  08:57'29 09:25'84 06:27'81 09:10'23 09:38'02 07:23'15 09:23'21 09:37'96 06:50'49   
1115 SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO BETA TRUEBA  01:19:42'57 07:49'610 16  09:05'56 09:29'32 06:57'25 09:28'64 09:58'58 07:51'08 09:57'78 10:06'24 06:48'12   
1066 INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM RIEJU Massoni Sport 05:0001:21:21'21 09:28'250 15  08:55'30 09:10'43 06:42'59 08:57'56 09:26'68 07:33'40 09:09'55 09:37'26 06:48'44   
1087 LAGO FERNANDEZ, XOEL HONDA 00:1001:23:09'47 11:16'510 14  09:02'77 09:36'19 07:28'27 09:30'11 10:16'93 08:23'30 09:58'42 10:22'15 08:21'33   
1098 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO  01:26:12'93 14:19'970 13  09:43'04 10:05'82 07:55'60 10:45'33 10:17'56 07:37'06 11:29'75 10:20'94 07:57'83   
1079 GALERA SANCHEZ, HECTOR BETA TRUEBA CD. Enducross 02:0001:34:05'43 22:12'470 12  10:27'64 10:39'54 07:54'65 10:41'81 10:47'93 10:20'09 11:33'43 11:07'37 08:32'97   
11010 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI RIEJU Massoni Sport 03:0001:51:02'53 39:09'570 11  10:42'10 10:57'85 09:55'03 11:06'21 10:39'61 14:44'35 11:21'57 12:01'44 16:34'37   

** RETIRADOS **

10511 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO  44:04'010 N/D 0  08:47'55 09:20'97 06:41'62 09:24'66 09:49'21       
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

2011 SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU GASGAS Mc. Fora Vila  01:12:32'42 25  08:28'97 09:04'54 06:12'79 08:47'90 09:18'74 06:19'75 08:45'49 09:17'81 06:16'43   
2022 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO  01:14:51'42 02:19'000 22  08:46'28 09:13'07 06:30'45 09:00'57 09:28'47 06:41'26 08:58'31 09:23'79 06:49'22   
2043 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC Em  01:16:56'88 04:24'460 20  08:56'98 09:22'94 07:11'21 09:22'05 09:52'78 06:54'36 09:09'62 09:27'78 06:39'16   
2034 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO RIEJU CM Andreu28  01:17:20'87 04:48'450 18  09:03'34 09:40'77 06:55'98 09:26'48 09:35'40 07:08'71 09:01'87 09:36'59 06:51'73   
2055 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC GASGAS Mc B.Bergueda  01:23:08'08 10:35'660 16  09:23'32 10:02'01 07:22'82 09:58'11 10:19'44 07:47'60 09:41'31 10:22'48 08:10'99   
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 4T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS Mc. Ziki Team  01:11:47'82 25  08:30'72 09:00'81 06:16'79 08:34'46 09:04'24 06:29'49 08:37'09 09:03'48 06:10'74   
2542 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM C.D. TRT  01:13:18'99 01:31'170 22  08:20'46 08:59'11 06:24'65 08:51'85 09:14'85 06:52'31 08:55'20 09:08'44 06:32'12   
2533 ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID Em  01:15:01'50 03:13'680 20  08:39'27 09:13'35 06:42'45 09:00'88 09:09'88 06:50'13 09:19'32 09:15'67 06:50'55   
2524 DOÑATE LOZANO, PAU  01:15:42'81 03:54'990 18  08:32'60 09:08'89 06:33'33 09:27'41 09:37'23 07:12'12 09:11'35 09:19'55 06:40'33   
2555 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU GASGAS MC Ibi  01:17:16'89 05:29'070 16  09:02'97 09:31'04 07:14'53 09:27'33 09:29'26 07:00'26 09:17'16 09:31'15 06:43'19   
2576 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Posadas 00:1001:18:13'85 06:26'030 15  09:04'10 09:38'76 06:52'64 09:30'70 09:47'53 07:07'79 09:16'38 09:41'59 07:04'36   
2607 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO GASGAS MC Ibi  01:20:11'38 08:23'560 14  09:20'59 09:43'48 07:12'43 09:40'51 09:51'77 07:20'76 09:40'32 09:54'11 07:27'41   
2638 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO  01:20:41'17 08:53'350 13  09:17'69 09:52'33 07:11'92 09:38'51 09:55'30 07:34'82 09:28'44 10:27'59 07:14'57   
2599 MIRON GARCIA, FERNANDO GASGAS RRR72  01:23:25'08 11:37'260 12  09:30'24 09:50'91 07:23'64 10:11'83 10:45'56 07:39'62 09:46'57 10:21'77 07:54'94   

** RETIRADOS **

25610 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO Molareño&Con 01:0001:04:26'30 N/D 0  09:14'54 10:34'01 07:09'71 09:41'31 10:01'63 07:06'13 09:38'97     
26211 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER KTM  30:17'620 N/D 0  10:07'69 11:11'35 08:58'58         
25812 GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE SHERCO Em   N/D 0             
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 2T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

3021 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM A Peroxa  01:21:43'89 25  09:33'72 09:50'65 07:16'24 09:53'31 10:18'03 07:43'20 09:42'02 10:04'56 07:22'16   
3072 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL SHERCO A.D. Aragon  01:23:17'88 01:33'990 22  09:44'63 10:03'05 07:45'95 09:57'78 10:10'88 07:59'80 09:49'30 09:58'68 07:47'81   
3083 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS SHERCO  01:23:51'49 02:07'600 20  09:41'66 10:07'62 07:47'65 10:40'43 10:06'42 07:41'42 09:41'94 09:59'20 08:05'15   
3064 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA CM Cabanes  01:24:46'26 03:02'370 18  09:08'51 09:43'82 07:32'49 09:33'52 10:23'34 08:33'41 10:19'96 10:35'34 08:55'87   
3055 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA KTM MC Ibi  01:27:31'99 05:48'100 16  10:04'90 10:30'04 08:20'04 10:14'59 10:48'27 08:15'01 10:23'72 10:59'12 07:56'30   
3096 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM  01:27:49'12 06:05'230 15  10:43'21 10:19'09 07:47'95 10:11'10 10:33'32 08:29'23 10:20'48 10:54'94 08:29'80   
3047 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN GASGAS 05:0001:34:03'94 12:20'050 14  09:50'80 10:20'11 07:45'78 10:05'56 10:33'96 10:04'13 10:19'89 10:35'40 09:28'31   

** RETIRADOS **

3038 VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI HUSQVARNA Banyere 4x4 01:0038:40'090 N/D 0  09:22'99 10:08'35 07:47'25 10:21'50        
3109 AKOUDAD MEHDI, MOSI CD Malaga 08:0033:56'270 N/D 0  13:32'66 12:23'61          
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

3551 GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO KTM C.D. TRT  01:19:32'64 25  09:02'09 09:35'41 07:01'74 09:35'35 10:01'05 07:31'65 09:21'72 10:02'29 07:21'34   

3512 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE KTM Mc. Valverdeño 01:0001:20:42'48 01:09'840 22  09:21'54 09:38'41 07:30'57 09:33'99 09:55'33 07:15'26 09:04'78 09:54'85 07:27'75   

3543 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM C.D. TRT  01:21:10'94 01:38'300 20  09:19'43 09:57'11 07:52'52 09:41'12 09:59'73 07:37'99 09:28'37 10:01'81 07:12'86   

3604 CORTIZO BUENO, SENEN KTM A Peroxa 00:1001:24:45'39 05:12'750 18  09:51'75 09:58'94 07:25'80 10:08'97 10:33'07 08:21'32 09:56'90 10:27'15 07:51'49   

3565 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT Mc Vendrell  01:25:32'14 05:59'500 16  10:44'38 10:17'42 07:20'79 10:26'16 10:30'05 07:59'51 10:01'95 10:22'29 07:49'59   

3596 VIEITEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO KTM M.N.M. 00:1001:25:34'93 06:02'290 15  09:59'13 10:28'07 07:50'07 10:30'11 10:50'88 07:49'68 09:56'93 10:21'10 07:38'96   

3577 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS KTM  01:27:22'28 07:49'640 14  10:04'87 10:32'54 08:22'03 10:34'89 10:45'53 08:46'43 10:05'36 10:21'74 07:48'89   

** RETIRADOS **

3588 CABAU ALCOBENDAS, IGNACIO SHERCO Mc. El Búnker  09:47'340 N/D 0  09:47'34           

3539 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM   N/D 0             

35210 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO HUSQVARNA   N/D 0             

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

27/04/2024 18:40:51

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROFEMENINO

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

4521 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU Mc. Riuprimer  55:38'600 25  09:00'06 09:37'22  09:10'70 09:34'03  08:55'34 09:21'25    
4542 GOMEZ CANTERO, SANDRA Mc. Sotobike  57:28'450 01:49'850 22  09:13'24 09:45'87  09:25'41 09:56'71  09:15'15 09:52'07    
4513 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA RIEJU Mc. 3 Turons  59:14'320 03:35'720 20  09:40'16 09:59'96  09:51'62 10:08'35  09:38'51 09:55'72    
4534 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA Mc. Riuprimer  01:00:00'59 04:21'990 18  09:51'76 10:11'36  10:09'20 10:09'24  09:41'73 09:57'30    
4565 SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT Mc B.Bergueda  01:08:29'72 12:51'120 16  11:03'39 11:02'05  11:18'30 11:49'63  11:28'10 11:48'25    

** RETIRADOS **

4556 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELENA BETA TRUEBA Motopark Lugo  11:52'420 N/D 0  11:52'42           
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 45

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

4011 PARRA AGUADO, DAVID BETA TRUEBA  55:57'690 25  08:55'78 09:25'41  09:19'10 09:40'37  09:05'58 09:31'45    
4022 GERALDO MARIANO, RUBEN SHERCO Mc. Valverdeño  58:37'310 02:39'620 22  09:31'27 09:56'10  09:45'46 10:09'22  09:24'79 09:50'47    
4033 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges  58:56'050 02:58'360 20  09:25'29 10:05'20  09:40'53 10:09'20  09:42'96 09:52'87    
4044 RUEDA PEREZ, SERGIO KTM  01:01:24'70 05:27'010 18  09:48'37 10:16'21  10:05'43 10:53'57  10:00'07 10:21'05    
4055 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO KTM  01:04:48'50 08:50'810 16  10:38'29 11:12'82  10:46'22 10:48'70  10:20'00 11:02'47    
4066 BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO KTM  01:05:03'39 09:05'700 15  10:52'55 10:50'09  10:37'52 11:20'31  10:38'48 10:44'44    
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 50

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

4271 CASTEJON MARMAÑA, JAVIER MC Vinaròs  01:00:48'10 25  09:50'48 10:26'77  10:07'06 10:15'56  09:53'06 10:15'17    
4292 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS GASGAS Mc. 3 Turons  01:03:01'02 02:12'920 22  10:13'80 10:39'48  10:25'27 10:42'56  10:06'04 10:53'87    
4283 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:1001:03:17'28 02:29'180 20  10:17'69 10:28'35  10:30'46 10:45'75  10:26'86 10:38'17    
4234 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS HUSQVARNA  01:03:21'99 02:33'890 18  10:26'74 10:43'09  10:16'12 10:42'39  10:20'46 10:53'19    
4225 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre  01:04:46'94 03:58'840 16  10:44'53 10:48'39  10:29'48 10:58'27  10:45'34 11:00'93    
4266 GALERA CARRION, JOSE KTM CD. Enducross  01:05:10'82 04:22'720 15  10:33'28 10:56'42  10:42'26 11:08'62  10:33'66 11:16'58    
4217 MORENO RAMIREZ, JUAN CARLOS BETA TRUEBA 10:0001:10:43'74 09:55'640 14  09:44'98 10:09'51  10:04'09 10:34'19  10:03'17 10:07'80    
4258 GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO RIEJU CM Andreu28 05:0001:11:23'07 10:34'970 13  10:56'27 11:09'40  11:03'19 10:54'96  11:06'86 11:12'39    

** RETIRADOS **

** NO SALIDOS **

4249 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM Mc. Senglar               
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 55

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

4321 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP RIEJU Mc Igualada  57:52'040 25  09:21'15 09:57'17  09:31'72 09:50'47  09:20'85 09:50'68    
4312 SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID GASGAS Mc. Segre  57:52'600 00:00'560 22  09:11'73 09:50'09  09:28'02 10:05'10  09:24'46 09:53'20    
4333 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA M.N.M.  58:23'380 00:31'340 20  09:33'97 09:47'38  09:33'84 10:00'65  09:25'85 10:01'69    
4354 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO CM Cabanes  01:07:05'20 09:13'160 18  10:51'69 11:11'39  11:13'70 11:27'79  10:59'28 11:21'35    
4345 NUÑEZ-MATURANA GUTIERREZ, KTM  01:12:56'94 15:04'900 16  11:57'65 11:52'79  11:33'41 12:46'43  12:07'37 12:39'29    
4376 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO KTM 05:0001:13:55'55 16:03'510 15  11:08'22 11:37'38  11:34'20 11:53'15  11:17'33 11:25'27    

** RETIRADOS **

4367 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE Mc Sitges 04:0028:23'930 N/D 0  12:34'34 11:49'59          
4388 SANTAMARIA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, JON HONDA   N/D 0             
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
26 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 60

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club PTiempo T Dif. Pt ESP2 ESP3 ESP4 ESP5 ESP6 ESP7 ESP8 ESP9ESP1 ESP10 ESP11 ESP12

4421 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL BETA TRUEBA Mc Sitges  01:01:55'27 25  10:10'42 10:30'06  10:21'39 10:27'90  09:54'92 10:30'58    
4412 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM  01:02:29'49 00:34'220 22  10:20'98 10:27'99  10:23'05 10:37'91  10:07'27 10:32'29    
4443 LOCOCO , ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA  01:08:27'92 06:32'650 20  11:59'42 11:15'90  11:20'95 11:06'92  10:58'67 11:46'06    
4434 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges  01:12:28'37 10:33'100 18  11:59'03 12:53'02  11:54'82 12:05'68  11:34'07 12:01'75    
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP ENDURO 1 KTM KTM 00:0001:00:47'00 25 07:10'44 07:57'44 05:18'03 07:21'29 08:00'26 05:03'98 07:12'41 07:49'61 04:53'54
712 MAGAIN , ANTOINE ENDURO 3 SHERCO 00:0001:02:28'74 01:41'740 22 07:33'32 08:14'60 05:19'92 07:20'95 08:09'79 05:18'94 07:34'11 07:54'44 05:02'67

943 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 3 WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:04:47'08 04:00'080 20 07:56'70 08:29'02 05:34'13 07:50'10 08:16'04 05:24'80 07:47'21 08:12'77 05:16'31
274 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 00:1001:04:52'08 04:05'080 18 07:42'48 08:26'63 05:42'52 07:45'86 08:18'66 05:25'44 07:42'45 08:21'18 05:16'86

725 PANDO LLANA, JULIO ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:04:57'10 04:10'100 16 07:47'04 08:30'06 05:36'88 07:46'92 08:24'82 05:30'50 07:42'63 08:17'56 05:20'69
116 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO ENDURO 3 KTM C.D. Motoclub A 00:0001:05:35'78 04:48'780 15 07:57'01 08:38'76 05:47'98 07:48'88 08:23'64 05:28'67 07:53'32 08:19'77 05:17'75

167 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:05:39'65 04:52'650 14 07:55'39 08:40'50 05:41'74 07:57'66 08:31'51 05:28'64 07:43'36 08:23'73 05:17'12
518 OLSZOWY , DOMINIK ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU FACTORY 00:0001:05:47'74 05:00'740 13 07:52'80 08:46'54 05:38'22 07:51'98 08:31'69 05:31'24 07:51'89 08:28'01 05:15'37

49 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX ENDURO 1 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:06:14'94 05:27'940 12 07:56'24 08:39'30 05:39'05 07:59'97 08:35'78 05:35'22 07:53'76 08:27'22 05:28'40
2810 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT ENDURO 2 GASGAS GASGAS 00:1001:06:27'00 05:40'000 11 07:59'99 08:44'38 05:37'15 07:58'37 08:34'56 05:35'42 07:54'28 08:27'50 05:25'35

4411 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0001:06:50'87 06:03'870 10 08:09'86 08:59'76 05:48'38 07:53'06 08:32'57 05:36'53 07:48'34 08:30'29 05:32'08
9212 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA ENDURO 1 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:1001:06:54'75 06:07'750 9 08:02'51 08:41'28 05:42'21 08:04'90 08:28'81 05:36'49 07:49'42 08:28'44 05:50'69

7713 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX JUNIOR YAMAHA Mec Alcanar 00:0001:07:23'72 06:36'720 8 08:01'52 08:46'11 05:57'32 07:57'20 08:50'75 05:48'80 07:56'90 08:33'41 05:31'71
9614 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 2 BETA C.D. Mata Racin 00:0001:07:39'28 06:52'280 7 08:15'46 08:46'97 05:59'93 08:08'75 08:36'08 05:49'42 07:59'85 08:33'86 05:28'96

7415 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM JUNIOR FANTIC 00:0001:07:45'32 06:58'320 6 08:01'03 08:52'29 06:19'51 07:59'21 08:31'17 05:56'55 07:53'19 08:30'17 05:42'20
816 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO JUNIOR SHERCO SHERCO JRB 00:0001:07:48'28 07:01'280 5 08:07'92 08:44'99 05:47'10 08:11'33 08:40'93 05:53'30 08:03'37 08:44'86 05:34'48

2217 CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO JUNIOR WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:08:01'97 07:14'970 4 07:59'38 08:45'65 05:49'17 08:03'86 08:50'89 05:40'14 08:17'95 08:41'10 05:53'83
6918 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE ENDURO 2 SHERCO NÚÑEZ MOTOR 00:0001:08:10'02 07:23'020 3 08:16'38 08:59'45 05:55'50 08:03'60 08:42'13 05:50'64 08:00'19 08:41'26 05:40'87

2019 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO ENDURO 3 RIEJU Mc. Sotobike 00:1001:08:34'05 07:47'050 2 08:21'74 09:05'94 05:51'17 08:13'52 08:46'64 05:45'82 08:08'42 08:40'84 05:29'96
9520 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL ENDURO 2 KTM ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:08:42'70 07:55'700 1 08:16'41 08:57'83 05:54'58 08:14'32 08:44'12 05:53'31 08:11'49 08:45'36 05:45'28

9021 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID ENDURO 1 FANTIC 00:0001:09:03'53 08:16'530 0 08:20'88 09:05'01 05:54'12 08:12'59 08:47'96 05:50'26 08:23'69 08:50'56 05:38'46
5022 SELLA, SUFF JUNIOR KTM 00:0001:09:05'90 08:18'900 0 08:14'83 09:03'41 05:51'55 08:16'01 08:50'06 05:59'08 08:25'05 08:47'73 05:38'18

1823 QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 3 Mc. Segre 00:0001:09:11'81 08:24'810 0 08:22'30 08:56'97 05:52'12 08:17'63 08:50'51 05:44'51 08:30'83 08:54'23 05:42'71
924 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0001:09:34'90 08:47'900 0 08:23'11 09:07'29 06:18'97 08:24'66 08:54'62 06:02'08 08:08'35 08:40'82 05:35'00

3625 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL JUNIOR KTM Red Box S.M. 00:0001:09:40'55 08:53'550 0 08:41'07 09:00'02 06:12'30 08:22'89 08:44'90 06:01'36 08:18'69 08:44'50 05:34'82
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

726 CEBALLOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO JUNIOR RIEJU RIEJU RACING 00:0001:09:42'07 08:55'070 0 08:33'98 08:59'98 06:17'07 08:32'45 08:53'54 05:48'51 08:07'44 08:43'70 05:45'40

4827 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN JUNIOR GASGAS SIXLYON BIKES 00:0001:10:09'05 09:22'050 0 08:28'72 09:10'48 06:08'97 08:26'45 08:53'65 05:57'07 08:20'69 08:54'83 05:48'19
8928 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC JUNIOR KTM 00:0001:10:11'09 09:24'090 0 08:16'85 08:54'97 06:04'17 08:14'21 09:07'35 06:20'69 08:29'65 09:02'31 05:40'89

3329 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO JUNIOR HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:1001:10:23'98 09:36'980 0 08:20'71 09:07'77 06:16'33 08:21'45 09:05'05 05:53'79 08:21'35 09:03'28 05:44'25
4130 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL JUNIOR KTM Mc. Segre 00:0001:10:26'76 09:39'760 0 08:18'24 08:50'19 06:20'13 08:09'10 09:09'98 06:07'67 08:32'98 09:05'35 05:53'12

6731 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI JUNIOR Mc Sitges 00:0001:10:57'51 10:10'510 0 08:38'22 09:11'75 06:18'41 08:25'13 09:02'56 06:02'99 08:22'95 09:03'27 05:52'23
2432 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR SHERCO JBR 02:0001:11:00'30 10:13'300 0 08:10'87 09:00'83 05:59'93 08:09'61 08:43'96 05:53'72 08:10'08 08:46'14 06:05'16

1733 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER JUNIOR Mc. RJ Sport 00:2001:11:33'27 10:46'270 0 08:29'97 09:16'73 06:08'89 08:29'43 09:07'31 06:10'63 08:28'25 09:07'66 05:54'40
6834 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM JUNIOR BETA Mc. Torre Orist 00:0001:12:19'92 11:32'920 0 09:09'59 09:23'87 06:27'11 08:34'09 09:03'54 06:13'76 08:33'60 08:57'86 05:56'50

4235 ROJAS VIÑAS, NIL JUNIOR BETA BIG MOTO TEAM 00:0001:12:31'32 11:44'320 0 08:38'91 09:32'60 06:41'87 08:35'78 09:05'10 06:08'58 08:28'08 09:10'05 06:10'35
4336 GIL SALA, XAVIER JUNIOR SHERCO 00:0001:20:56'58 20:09'580 0 09:04'40 09:29'98 12:59'82 09:05'66 09:20'28 06:25'45 08:42'22 09:12'17 06:36'60

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

637 TOMAS FONT (6.42.3) ENDURO 3 FANTIC 00:0001:07:06'89   08:19'98 08:38'45 05:46'61 08:00'41 08:26'23 05:58'22 07:52'96 08:28'60 05:35'43

** RETIRADOS **

238 SANS SORIA, MARC ENDURO 3 Mc. Segre 00:0052:43'620 N/D 0 08:04'95 08:52'95 05:47'80 08:04'15 08:34'72 05:28'34 07:50'71   
8639 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT ENDURO 1 SHERCO SHERCO SPAIN 00:0040:13'840 N/D 0 08:01'70 08:41'39 06:04'98 08:02'27 09:23'50     

5940 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC ENDURO 1 HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0023:50'440 N/D 0 08:31'24 09:12'37 06:06'83       
3041 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO Trial Matarraña 00:0024:23'870 N/D 0 08:34'79 09:15'90 06:33'18       

9942 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC JUNIOR BETA Rocco´s MC 01:0022:01'930 N/D 0 09:12'08 11:49'85        
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 1

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP KTM KTM 00:0001:00:47'00 25 07:10'44 07:57'44 05:18'03 07:21'29 08:00'26 05:03'98 07:12'41 07:49'61 04:53'54
42 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:06:14'94 05:27'940 22 07:56'24 08:39'30 05:39'05 07:59'97 08:35'78 05:35'22 07:53'76 08:27'22 05:28'40

923 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:1001:06:54'75 06:07'750 20 08:02'51 08:41'28 05:42'21 08:04'90 08:28'81 05:36'49 07:49'42 08:28'44 05:50'69
904 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID FANTIC 00:0001:09:03'53 08:16'530 18 08:20'88 09:05'01 05:54'12 08:12'59 08:47'96 05:50'26 08:23'69 08:50'56 05:38'46

** RETIRADOS **

865 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT SHERCO SHERCO SPAIN 00:0040:13'840 N/D 0 08:01'70 08:41'39 06:04'98 08:02'27 09:23'50     
596 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0023:50'440 N/D 0 08:31'24 09:12'37 06:06'83       
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 2

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

271 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA 00:1001:04:52'08 25 07:42'48 08:26'63 05:42'52 07:45'86 08:18'66 05:25'44 07:42'45 08:21'18 05:16'86
722 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:04:57'10 00:05'020 22 07:47'04 08:30'06 05:36'88 07:46'92 08:24'82 05:30'50 07:42'63 08:17'56 05:20'69

163 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0001:05:39'65 00:47'570 20 07:55'39 08:40'50 05:41'74 07:57'66 08:31'51 05:28'64 07:43'36 08:23'73 05:17'12
284 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GASGAS GASGAS 00:1001:06:27'00 01:34'920 18 07:59'99 08:44'38 05:37'15 07:58'37 08:34'56 05:35'42 07:54'28 08:27'50 05:25'35

965 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR BETA TRUEBA C.D. Mata Racin 00:0001:07:39'28 02:47'200 16 08:15'46 08:46'97 05:59'93 08:08'75 08:36'08 05:49'42 07:59'85 08:33'86 05:28'96
696 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO NÚÑEZ MOTOR 00:0001:08:10'02 03:17'940 15 08:16'38 08:59'45 05:55'50 08:03'60 08:42'13 05:50'64 08:00'19 08:41'26 05:40'87

957 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL KTM ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:08:42'70 03:50'620 14 08:16'41 08:57'83 05:54'58 08:14'32 08:44'12 05:53'31 08:11'49 08:45'36 05:45'28
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 3

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

711 MAGAIN , ANTOINE SHERCO 00:0001:02:28'74 25 07:33'32 08:14'60 05:19'92 07:20'95 08:09'79 05:18'94 07:34'11 07:54'44 05:02'67
942 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:04:47'08 02:18'340 22 07:56'70 08:29'02 05:34'13 07:50'10 08:16'04 05:24'80 07:47'21 08:12'77 05:16'31

113 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO KTM C.D. Motoclub A 00:0001:05:35'78 03:07'040 20 07:57'01 08:38'76 05:47'98 07:48'88 08:23'64 05:28'67 07:53'32 08:19'77 05:17'75
514 OLSZOWY , DOMINIK RIEJU RIEJU FACTORY 00:0001:05:47'74 03:19'000 18 07:52'80 08:46'54 05:38'22 07:51'98 08:31'69 05:31'24 07:51'89 08:28'01 05:15'37

205 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO RIEJU Mc. Sotobike 00:1001:08:34'05 06:05'310 16 08:21'74 09:05'94 05:51'17 08:13'52 08:46'64 05:45'82 08:08'42 08:40'84 05:29'96
186 QUER MOLGO, JORDI Mc. Segre 00:0001:09:11'81 06:43'070 15 08:22'30 08:56'97 05:52'12 08:17'63 08:50'51 05:44'51 08:30'83 08:54'23 05:42'71

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

67 TOMAS FONT (6.42.3) FANTIC 00:0001:07:06'89   08:19'98 08:38'45 05:46'61 08:00'41 08:26'23 05:58'22 07:52'96 08:28'60 05:35'43

** RETIRADOS **

28 SANS SORIA, MARC Mc. Segre 00:0052:43'620 N/D 0 08:04'95 08:52'95 05:47'80 08:04'15 08:34'72 05:28'34 07:50'71   
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR OPEN

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

221 CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0001:08:01'97 25 07:59'38 08:45'65 05:49'17 08:03'86 08:50'89 05:40'14 08:17'95 08:41'10 05:53'83
502 SELLA, SUFF KTM 00:0001:09:05'90 01:03'930 22 08:14'83 09:03'41 05:51'55 08:16'01 08:50'06 05:59'08 08:25'05 08:47'73 05:38'18

93 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0001:09:34'90 01:32'930 20 08:23'11 09:07'29 06:18'97 08:24'66 08:54'62 06:02'08 08:08'35 08:40'82 05:35'00
364 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM Red Box S.M. 00:0001:09:40'55 01:38'580 18 08:41'07 09:00'02 06:12'30 08:22'89 08:44'90 06:01'36 08:18'69 08:44'50 05:34'82

75 CEBALLOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO RIEJU RIEJU RACING 00:0001:09:42'07 01:40'100 16 08:33'98 08:59'98 06:17'07 08:32'45 08:53'54 05:48'51 08:07'44 08:43'70 05:45'40
486 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN GASGAS SIXLYON BIKES 00:0001:10:09'05 02:07'080 15 08:28'72 09:10'48 06:08'97 08:26'45 08:53'65 05:57'07 08:20'69 08:54'83 05:48'19

337 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:1001:10:23'98 02:22'010 14 08:20'71 09:07'77 06:16'33 08:21'45 09:05'05 05:53'79 08:21'35 09:03'28 05:44'25
678 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI Mc Sitges 00:0001:10:57'51 02:55'540 13 08:38'22 09:11'75 06:18'41 08:25'13 09:02'56 06:02'99 08:22'95 09:03'27 05:52'23

249 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO SHERCO JBR 02:0001:11:00'30 02:58'330 12 08:10'87 09:00'83 05:59'93 08:09'61 08:43'96 05:53'72 08:10'08 08:46'14 06:05'16
4310 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO 00:0001:20:56'58 12:54'610 11 09:04'40 09:29'98 12:59'82 09:05'66 09:20'28 06:25'45 08:42'22 09:12'17 06:36'60

** RETIRADOS **

3011 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL SHERCO Trial Matarraña 00:0024:23'870 N/D 0 08:34'79 09:15'90 06:33'18       
9912 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC BETA TRUEBA Rocco´s MC 01:0022:01'930 N/D 0 09:12'08 11:49'85        
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR 125cc 2T 

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

441 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0001:06:50'87 25 08:09'86 08:59'76 05:48'38 07:53'06 08:32'57 05:36'53 07:48'34 08:30'29 05:32'08
772 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX YAMAHA Mec Alcanar 00:0001:07:23'72 00:32'850 22 08:01'52 08:46'11 05:57'32 07:57'20 08:50'75 05:48'80 07:56'90 08:33'41 05:31'71

743 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM FANTIC 00:0001:07:45'32 00:54'450 20 08:01'03 08:52'29 06:19'51 07:59'21 08:31'17 05:56'55 07:53'19 08:30'17 05:42'20
84 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO SHERCO JRB 00:0001:07:48'28 00:57'410 18 08:07'92 08:44'99 05:47'10 08:11'33 08:40'93 05:53'30 08:03'37 08:44'86 05:34'48

895 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC KTM 00:0001:10:11'09 03:20'220 16 08:16'85 08:54'97 06:04'17 08:14'21 09:07'35 06:20'69 08:29'65 09:02'31 05:40'89
416 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM Mc. Segre 00:0001:10:26'76 03:35'890 15 08:18'24 08:50'19 06:20'13 08:09'10 09:09'98 06:07'67 08:32'98 09:05'35 05:53'12

177 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER Mc. RJ Sport 00:2001:11:33'27 04:42'400 14 08:29'97 09:16'73 06:08'89 08:29'43 09:07'31 06:10'63 08:28'25 09:07'66 05:54'40
688 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM BETA TRUEBA Mc. Torre Orist 00:0001:12:19'92 05:29'050 13 09:09'59 09:23'87 06:27'11 08:34'09 09:03'54 06:13'76 08:33'60 08:57'86 05:56'50

429 ROJAS VIÑAS, NIL BETA TRUEBA BIG MOTO TEAM 00:0001:12:31'32 05:40'450 12 08:38'91 09:32'60 06:41'87 08:35'78 09:05'10 06:08'58 08:28'08 09:10'05 06:10'35
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROTN JUNIOR

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

1021 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI KTM Mc. Senglar 00:0048:17'780 25 08:43'58 09:11'89 06:26'97 08:23'10 08:55'48 06:36'76    
1012 BLANCO HINOJOSA, ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA C.D. Mata Racin 00:0048:42'270 00:24'490 22 09:02'49 09:24'96 06:22'43 08:35'75 09:13'42 06:03'22    

1033 TOURIÑAN LONGUEIRA, BREOGAN SHERCO 00:0048:54'250 00:36'470 20 08:46'81 09:33'67 06:35'80 08:40'22 09:11'04 06:06'71    
1064 INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM RIEJU Massoni Sport 00:0049:33'570 01:15'790 18 09:05'19 09:43'01 06:35'67 08:42'63 09:16'17 06:10'90    

1055 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO 00:0051:33'770 03:15'990 16 09:15'30 10:07'91 06:36'86 09:31'92 09:36'42 06:25'36    
1116 SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:09'050 04:51'270 15 09:25'90 10:19'62 07:27'13 09:24'73 09:54'18 06:37'49    

1097 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO 00:0053:29'680 05:11'900 14 09:44'44 10:15'91 07:22'29 09:30'53 09:58'55 06:37'96    
1078 GALERA SANCHEZ, HECTOR BETA TRUEBA CD. Enducross H 00:0058:41'020 10:23'240 13 10:30'94 10:53'83 08:03'05 10:36'06 10:24'64 08:12'50    

** RETIRADOS **

1089 LAGO FERNANDEZ, XOEL HONDA 00:0034:51'510 N/D 0 09:12'95 09:51'02 06:51'71 08:55'83      
10410 PEREZ CALLE, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA C.D. Mata Racin 00:0010:25'740 N/D 0 10:25'74         

11011 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI RIEJU Massoni Sport 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

2011 SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU GASGAS Mc. Fora Vila M 00:0047:26'460 25 08:40'14 09:24'34 05:58'29 08:30'84 09:00'86 05:51'99    
2042 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC Em Castellbisba 00:0049:30'410 02:03'950 22 08:58'33 09:38'79 06:24'39 08:46'10 09:24'94 06:17'86    

2033 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO RIEJU CM Andreu28 00:0049:55'050 02:28'590 20 09:10'42 09:33'85 06:31'01 08:49'27 09:30'10 06:20'40    
2024 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO 00:0050:07'360 02:40'900 18 08:45'90 10:19'78 06:30'59 08:45'92 09:31'23 06:13'94    

2055 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC GASGAS Mc B.Bergueda 00:0053:20'730 05:54'270 16 09:51'69 10:16'59 07:10'57 09:28'39 09:55'64 06:37'85    
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 4T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS Mc. Ziki Team 00:0047:43'820 25 08:43'75 09:09'57 06:08'90 08:31'28 08:54'38 06:15'94    
2532 ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID Em Castellbisba 00:0049:41'020 01:57'200 22 09:00'54 09:33'20 06:29'77 08:46'67 09:28'17 06:22'67    

2543 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0050:08'210 02:24'390 20 09:07'82 09:34'21 06:35'33 08:40'54 09:17'42 06:52'89    
2524 DOÑATE LOZANO, PAU 00:0050:28'940 02:45'120 18 08:56'62 09:44'15 07:01'53 08:35'37 09:21'52 06:49'75    

2555 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU GASGAS MC Ibi 00:0050:53'260 03:09'440 16 09:26'68 09:42'26 06:40'33 09:11'16 09:28'15 06:24'68    
2576 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0051:10'790 03:26'970 15 09:16'22 09:48'08 06:46'62 09:05'29 09:38'12 06:36'46    

2567 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0051:26'500 03:42'680 14 09:18'67 09:47'25 06:45'02 09:13'96 09:55'15 06:26'45    
2608 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO GASGAS MC Ibi 00:0052:23'090 04:39'270 13 09:40'96 09:46'94 06:45'33 09:30'74 09:41'78 06:57'34    

2639 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO 00:0052:35'500 04:51'680 12 09:24'03 10:07'22 07:16'37 09:17'17 09:53'92 06:36'79    
25910 MIRON GARCIA, FERNANDO GASGAS RRR72 00:0056:55'310 09:11'490 11 10:04'70 10:40'26 07:21'47 09:49'31 10:37'86 08:21'71    

26211 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER KTM 00:0001:02:00'22 14:16'400 10 10:34'85 11:00'49 08:23'33 12:08'90 10:44'41 09:08'24    
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 2T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

3071 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL SHERCO A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0053:04'190 25 09:33'94 10:08'60 06:59'05 09:24'30 09:56'88 07:01'42    
3022 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM A Peroxa 00:0053:24'480 00:20'290 22 09:44'70 10:17'32 06:57'34 09:34'14 10:01'72 06:49'26    

3063 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA CM Cabanes 00:0053:58'300 00:54'110 20 09:39'77 10:05'00 07:20'85 09:25'99 10:09'33 07:17'36    
3084 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE SHERCO 00:0055:35'180 02:30'990 18 09:38'28 10:09'03 07:36'01 09:40'64 10:02'59 08:28'63    

3045 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN GASGAS 00:0056:03'750 02:59'560 16 10:06'97 10:44'15 07:46'18 09:52'19 10:25'48 07:08'78    
3096 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM 00:0056:11'210 03:07'020 15 10:01'42 10:31'10 07:43'64 09:51'30 10:33'77 07:29'98    

3057 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA KTM MC Ibi 00:0056:46'570 03:42'380 14 10:03'34 11:00'30 07:55'19 10:06'64 10:28'17 07:12'93    
** RETIRADOS **

3108 AKOUDAD MEHDI, MOSI CD Malaga motor 08:0047:19'550 N/D 0 12:30'26 13:41'15  13:08'14      

3039 VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI HUSQVARNA Banyere 4x4 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

3511 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE KTM Mc. Valverdeño 00:0050:35'230 25 09:13'52 09:50'16 06:33'24 08:57'40 09:40'22 06:20'69    
3552 GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0051:00'000 00:24'770 22 09:21'62 09:53'85 06:37'20 09:03'34 09:42'35 06:21'64    

3543 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0051:20'370 00:45'140 20 09:35'06 09:54'12 06:43'17 09:05'68 09:37'33 06:25'01    
3564 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT Mc Vendrell 00:0055:03'690 04:28'460 18 09:51'91 10:31'41 07:07'31 10:00'83 10:22'18 07:10'05    

3575 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS KTM 00:0055:44'370 05:09'140 16 10:04'98 10:31'98 07:40'65 09:45'51 10:22'18 07:19'07    
3596 VIEITEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO KTM M.N.M. 00:0055:56'100 05:20'870 15 10:05'23 10:51'86 07:31'04 09:52'46 10:25'77 07:09'74    

3607 CORTIZO BUENO, SENEN KTM A Peroxa 00:0056:54'130 06:18'900 14 10:01'68 10:38'34 08:10'10 10:16'31 10:27'24 07:20'46    
3588 CABAU ALCOBENDAS, IGNACIO SHERCO Mc. El Búnker 00:0001:07:02'38 16:27'150 13 14:45'86 10:24'33 11:31'84 09:54'60 10:11'26 10:14'49    

** RETIRADOS **
** NO SALIDOS **

3539 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM 00:00          
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 45

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

4011 PARRA AGUADO, DAVID BETA TRUEBA 00:0037:11'650 25 09:04'55 09:39'12  08:51'77 09:36'21     
4022 GERALDO MARIANO, RUBEN SHERCO Mc. Valverdeño 00:0037:59'230 00:47'580 22 09:13'81 09:47'90  09:06'03 09:51'49     

4033 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0039:32'250 02:20'600 20 09:53'85 10:18'95  09:31'46 09:47'99     
4044 RUEDA PEREZ, SERGIO KTM 00:0039:51'430 02:39'780 18 09:26'73 10:58'23  09:31'37 09:55'10     

4055 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO KTM 00:0041:06'500 03:54'850 16 10:12'67 10:40'99  09:52'32 10:20'52     
4066 BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO KTM 00:0044:24'590 07:12'940 15 10:39'94 10:58'61  10:57'61 11:48'43     
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 50

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

4271 CASTEJON MARMAÑA, JAVIER MC Vinaròs 00:0039:57'450 25 09:53'11 10:22'73  09:32'06 10:09'55     
4212 MORENO RAMIREZ, JUAN CARLOS BETA TRUEBA 00:0040:11'760 00:14'310 22 09:45'09 10:28'20  09:56'10 10:02'37     

4243 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM Mc. Senglar 00:0040:40'650 00:43'200 20 10:08'26 10:30'84  09:51'72 10:09'83     
4234 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS HUSQVARNA 00:0040:59'850 01:02'400 18 10:06'94 10:37'03  09:51'24 10:24'64     

4225 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0041:22'410 01:24'960 16 10:11'46 10:40'23  09:56'01 10:34'71     
4296 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS GASGAS Mc. 3 Turons 00:0042:15'030 02:17'580 15 10:27'69 10:53'28  10:14'16 10:39'90     

4267 GALERA CARRION, JOSE KTM CD. Enducross H 00:0044:22'000 04:24'550 14 10:59'74 11:23'56  10:27'30 11:31'40     
4258 GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO RIEJU CM Andreu28 00:0044:32'800 04:35'350 13 11:16'16 11:21'26  10:28'80 11:26'58     

** RETIRADOS **

4289 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:0011:28'520 N/D 0 11:28'52         
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 55

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

4321 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP RIEJU Mc Igualada 00:0038:21'830 25 09:21'60 09:44'27  09:10'29 10:05'67     
4312 SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID GASGAS Mc. Segre 00:0039:13'040 00:51'210 22 09:40'03 10:09'23  09:22'63 10:01'15     

4333 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA M.N.M. 00:0039:58'580 01:36'750 20 10:19'02 10:03'66  09:28'98 10:06'92     
4354 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO CM Cabanes 00:0043:49'130 05:27'300 18 10:45'02 11:15'46  10:34'15 11:14'50     

4375 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO KTM 00:0044:55'240 06:33'410 16 11:19'79 11:38'72  10:48'37 11:08'36     
4346 NUÑEZ-MATURANA GUTIERREZ, RAFAEL KTM 00:0049:39'080 11:17'250 15 12:17'08 12:57'60  12:07'63 12:16'77     

4367 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE Mc Sitges 04:0051:08'110 12:46'280 14 11:06'03 12:04'74  11:44'16 12:13'18     
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROFEMENINO

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

4521 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0036:34'620 25 08:56'23 09:34'66  08:48'99 09:14'74     
4542 GOMEZ CANTERO, SANDRA Mc. Sotobike 00:0037:19'500 00:44'880 22 09:13'43 09:43'69  08:51'22 09:31'16     

4533 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0039:20'230 02:45'610 20 10:08'24 10:02'83  09:29'12 09:40'04     
4514 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA RIEJU Mc. 3 Turons 00:0040:00'630 03:26'010 18 09:46'75 10:39'54  09:40'11 09:54'23     

4565 SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT Mc B.Bergueda 00:0047:08'540 10:33'920 16 12:04'83 12:04'68  11:14'41 11:44'62     
** RETIRADOS **

4556 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELENA BETA TRUEBA Motopark Lugo 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
28 DE ABRIL DE 2024

M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 60

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO1

4421 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL BETA TRUEBA Mc Sitges 00:0042:05'500 25 10:41'65 10:34'73  10:04'21 10:44'91     
4412 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM 01:0042:23'160 00:17'660 22 10:18'32 10:37'40  09:57'48 10:29'96     

4443 LOCOCO , ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA 00:0045:43'680 03:38'180 20 12:10'36 11:29'64  10:45'38 11:18'30     
4434 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0046:24'050 04:18'550 18 12:05'29 11:46'63  11:07'21 11:24'92     
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